
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PNC BANK; Date Recorded= 2017;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201710110003
69340

10/11/2017
08:23:22

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES BROWN ELOIS
G

Instr
#:20140807000
245370

201710110003
69420

10/11/2017
08:33:06

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES LYNCH
THOMAS P

Instr
#:20110328000
096650

201710160003
75570

10/16/2017
12:51:32

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES WILSON
WARREN D

Instr
#:20160418000
125990

201710160003
76620

10/16/2017
03:07:47

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES COUNCE
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20071218000
569530

201710200003
81710

10/20/2017
11:16:12

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES SAKMAR
LAUREN

Instr
#:20131220000
486870

201710300003
92900

10/30/2017
03:08:56

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES O CONNOR
RODERICK

Instr
#:20141230000
407800

201710230003
83410

10/23/2017
11:56:32

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES MERCER XENI Instr
#:20121217000
480110

201710240003
84720

10/24/2017
10:29:52

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES BAGGETT
GARY W

Instr
#:20090309000
085100

201711030004
00960

11/03/2017
02:36:55

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES ZANTHOS
THEODORA

Instr
#:20170710000
245580

201711060004
01920

11/06/2017
10:46:52

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES WHATLEY
PATRICK

Instr
#:20130619000
251920

201711060004
02710

11/06/2017
02:45:43

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES SHUGART
FRANK F

Instr
#:20071025000
493620

201711070004
04550

11/07/2017
02:41:24

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES LEAVINS
BONNIE
SHARON

Instr
#:20031031000
724460

201712050004
35080

12/05/2017
10:23:00

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES GLAZAR
LINDSAY B

Instr
#:20121109000
433100

201712270004
59840

12/27/2017
12:01:04

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES HODGES
SHERIE KIDD

Instr
#:20080124000
031560

201701100000
07660

01/10/2017
10:47:00

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE SANFORD
JEFFERY S

18 95 Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:95
Sub:PARK
FOREST
FOURTH
SECTOR

201701110000
09810

01/11/2017
10:15:18

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE MATHE JEFF 33 45 Lot#:1269
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE III



201701030000
00230

01/03/2017
10:31:34

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE ANGRISANO
TIM

28 91 Lot#:211
Book:28 Pg:91
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 5

201701110000
12550

01/11/2017
12:11:10

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MORRISSETT
E DERRICK T

38 19 Instr
#:20141016000
328060

Lot#:101
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201701130000
19060

01/13/2017
03:04:48

PNC BANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

11 79 Instr
#:20130923000
382810

Lot#:29
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

201701230000
26950

01/23/2017
11:49:46

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES WALKER
GLORIA L

Other:SEE
INST

201702170000
57770

02/17/2017
12:15:56

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE ANSELMO
ROSE

28 150 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:28
Pg:150
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE 1ST
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 2
AND 3

201701310000
37050

01/31/2017
08:52:27

PNC BANK Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PNC BANK 5 1 Instr
#:20120614000
210720

Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:ALTADEN
A VALLEY
BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION

201701310000
37050

01/31/2017
08:52:27

PNC BANK Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

VANN BETTY
D

5 1 Instr
#:20120614000
210720

Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:ALTADEN
A VALLEY
BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION

201702020000
40420

02/02/2017
10:56:20

PNC BANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

22 110 Instr
#:20130429000
171840

Lot#:4 Book:22
Pg:110
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CLUSTER
HOMES 2ND
SECTOR

201702030000
41800

02/03/2017
09:11:41

PNC BANK Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PNC BANK 28 115 Instr
#:20080415000
154190

Lot#:36
Book:28
Pg:115
Sub:SUGAR
HILL
TOWNHOMES

201702060000
45750

02/06/2017
03:05:04

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE DANIELS
STEPHEN D

21 50 Lot#:40
Book:21 Pg:50
Sub:FOREST
HILLS 2ND
SECTOR



201702270000
67750

02/27/2017
03:16:51

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE ANSELMO
ROSE

14 31 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE FIRST
ADDITION
RESURVEY

201703010000
70400

03/01/2017
11:05:20

PNC BANK Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FEATHERSTO
NE KENNETH

30 25 Instr
#:20051207000
632480

Lot#:588
Book:30 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIFTH
SECTOR

201703010000
70400

03/01/2017
11:05:20

PNC BANK Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PNC BANK 30 25 Instr
#:20051207000
632480

Lot#:588
Book:30 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIFTH
SECTOR

201703070000
77400

03/07/2017
08:14:36

PNC BANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

22 117 Instr
#:20130402000
136280

Lot#:1 Book:22
Pg:117
Sub:TWIN
ACRES
AMENDED
MAP


